ECONOMAGECONOMAGECONOMAGECONOMAGECONOMAG
TTTTTechnical Specificationsechnical Specificationsechnical Specificationsechnical Specificationsechnical Specifications
FM618
Electromagnetic Flowmeter
DESCRIPTION
The Model FM618 Economag is a low-cost electromagnetic
flowmeter designed to provide high order of performance,
accuracy and reliability for most of the liquid flow applications in

304SST grounding rings (required for
lined or non-conductive pipes)
HOW TO ORDER A ECONOMAG MODEL 618
Base Model Number
FM618 – ECONOMAG (Wafer-style Tefzel Lined Magnetic Flowmeter)
Size
OD=.5", OF=1", OG=1.5", 02=2", 03=3", 04=4"
Table 3 - Electrode Material
1 316SS
2 Hastelloy C (Lead time varies)
Table 4 - Transmitter Options
0 4-20 mA
1 4-digit flow rate indicator, 8-digit totalizer, 4-20 mA
 & 24 Vdc scaled pulse output
Table 5 - End Connections
0 .50" - 4" flangeless
Table 6 - Transmitter Mounting
0 Sensor mounted horizontal
Table 7 - Power Options
0 117 Vac 50/60 Hz
Table 8 - Special Options
0 None
1 Carbon Steel mounting hard-
ware & 304SST grounding rings
FM618-__    __   __     0      0     0     __